You are currently viewing:
E-Series HD Drives
Additional Indexing Products:
Servo Positioner
Rotary Table ........................IN-GTB
RDM Dial Indexers  ............  IN-RDM
RA Right Angle Drives  ..........  IN-RA
RD HD Dial Indexers  ............ IN-RD

A
IN-EHD  |  3 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
Heavy Duty Index Drive | How To Order
e-series
 INPUT SHAFT CONFIGURATION/ROTATIONS (Figure 1)  SIGNAL SWITCH MOUNTING POSITION (Figure 2)
SIGNAL
SWITCH
INPUT
CCWCW
SIDE 1
CCW
CW
SIDE 2
OUTPUT OUTPUT
 INPUT SHAFT CONFIGURATION/ROTATIONS (Figure 1)  SIGNAL SWITCH MOUNTING POSITION (Figure 2)
SIGNAL
SWITCH
INPUT
CCWCW
SIDE 1
CCW
CW
SIDE 2
OUTPUT OUTPUT
 INPUT SHAFT CONFIGURATION/ROTATIONS (Figure 1)  SIGNAL SWITCH MOUNTING POSITION (Figure 2)
SIGNAL
SWITCH
INPUT
CCWCW
SIDE 1
CCW
CW
SIDE 2
OUTPUT OUTPUT
Input Shaft Configuration/Rotations (Figure 1) Signal Switch Mounting Position (Figure 2)
Gear Reducer Mounting Position (Figure 3)
Relative Rotation for Right Hand Cam:
CW Input Side 1 CCW Output
CCW Input Side 2 CWW Output
NOTE: Input can be driven in either direction
IN-EHD  |  4Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
Heavy Duty Index Drive | Configurations
e-series
750E-KH87DRS132MC4 (1=12)
(DIMENSIONS = mm)
Ø66.67
420
480
508
315347
406
347 315
520
690
134.5 681
Ø127 THRU
Ø220 h6
Ø740
R370
174
452
212
25.9
6
32
360
330.2
45° TYP.
6X Ø20.5 EQ. SPACED
AT 45° ON A R340 B.C.
12X M16, 32 DEEP
EQ. SPACED ON
15°